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Wildwood Realty Inc.

85 GUELPH STREET,
G 81 3-8839

BRUCE EHMSLlE 454-87006 BraMPTON LINE

Presiden

THE SMALL FAMI

Serving Halton Hiﬁs Area Since 1970
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10 foot ceilings on main level. 3/4" Red W s
Oak and Maple flooring. Ceramic floors in
foyer, hall, kitchen and baths - large
principal rooms. Master bedroom has wi/i
closet, 4 pc. ensuite bath and w/o to
covered balcony - sliding doors from
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Huge pie shaped lot. Fabulous landscaping (majestic
trees, perennial gardens, pond and waterfalls). Spic
and span 3,150 sq. ft. home full of upgrades.
Gleaming hardwood flrs, quality carpets, new
windows. new shingles. 4 large bdrms, 3 bathrooms,
massive kit. with centre island, main fir family room,
FP and access to entertainment size deck. Central

FAIRGROUNDS
Well appointed home. Sliding doors from kitchen
to large fenced yard, main floor family room with
see through fireplace to dining room. Main floor
laundry, 4 bdrms, 3 bathrooms, master has

TONY  JENNIFER
ETZSIMONS ~ ELMSLIE ELMSLIE

aira central vac, French doors to large living room B walk-in closet and luxury bathroom, quality _ .
= Sg‘;t@sgﬁg‘Egugﬁsm,fﬁtﬁE?f;’:'r;”'ll?ng!qﬁ g’;ﬁ flooring. Move-in condition - IT'S YOUR MOVE. kitchen to large backyard. Flexible Sales Sales Sales
' ' $339,900. ww-877 | possession date. $319,500. WW-878 Representative™ Representative™ Representative™

Bruce*** for viewing. $454,900. WW-860

OPEN

HOUSE

Saturday, 2:00-4:00 pm
15 Mountaaainview Rd. S., Georgeto

e HOUSE N HOUSE

Saturday, 2:00-4:00 pm Sunday, 2:00-4:00 pm
54 Atwood Avenue, Georgetown 11340 Trafaiar Road, Halton Hills
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Quality built Great Gulf home in terrific location || Portrayed gracefully in this modem freehold 3 bedroom [ o @
adjacent park and close to schools. Lofty ceilings and B townhouse. Beautifully decorated, this 3 level townhouse “OVERLOOKS GOLF COURSE” - “POOL”
tall windows in tranquil living rm and gleaming § boasts a generous kitchen with walk-in pantry, family f Updated and move in condition. Unique floor plan in
hardwood in both living & dining rooms. Upgraded eat- @ room with classy gas fireplace, entertainment sized @ this 2.000 sq. ft. bungalow. Exposed cathedral : , e
in kitchen adjgins generous fam rm with Gharming gas § deck, walk-out basement, and single car garage. The ceilings, stone firepiaces, updated kitchen and This four level Flamlngn model SI:IUW.S .WEH !ﬂ‘SldE and out!
FP accent. Four, bright and roomy bdrms upstairs. @ master bedroom has a walk-in closet and a gorgeous f§ bathroom, sunken dining room, new windows, new Beyond French doors is the beautiful living/dining rm combo
Einished bsmt boasts rec rm and cosy office or 5th ll spa like ensuite with a soaker tub and separate shower. [§ soffit and fascia, new high efficiency furnace. main fj With bay window and gleaming hardwood. Crisp white trim
bdrm with Berber carpeting. Asking $369.900. Call § This one won't last! Call Jennifer® or Tony* for your § floor office, finished basement, inground pool and big work andqclassm wamsnnﬂung. Spnt%ess kltchep overlooks
Linda* to view this gem! WW-891 W guided tour. Asking $237,900. ww-887 B fenced and private treed yard (85'x190’).” Move in and large main floor family room wnh_ wnn{}burnfng FP and
- enjoy.” $378,900. ww-870 | walkout 10 lovely fenced yard. Amazing 15" x 50" ft. concrete
R patio! Hdwd on 3 firs, 4 bright bedrooms. Furnace, air,
. e ¢4 B - §i bathrooms & windows have been updated. Flexible closing.
e = e - D -~ iR & B Asking $298,000. If's a 10! Call Linda". WW-830
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ART OF LIVING WELL! e
T o

WHITE GLOVE TREATMENT!!
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27 ACRES ~ PRIVACY sELFOUNTAING | PR R e
Resort style 3000+ sq. ft. home. You'll be drawn inside this alluring W & ; : | ot
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